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A/H
Brc/Arm

64 cm
25,19"

L brc 14 cm/5,51"

H Piede
12 cm
4,72"

H Max

102 cm
40"
H Min

80 cm
31,49"

P/D sed 54 cm/21,25"

P/D min 107 cm/42,12"
P/D max 162 cm/63,77"

H SED

47 cm
18,50"

P/D min 107 cm/42,12"
P/D max 162 cm/63,77"

2005

CODE 05 LITTLE CUSHION
cm          inch

L/W 40 /15,74"
A/H 40 /15,74"
P/D 0

2009

CODE 05 BIG CUSHION
cm          inch

L/W 60 /23,62"
A/H 10 /3,93"
P/D 60 /23,62"

2025

ARMLESS STORAGE JOLLY
cm          inch

L/W 36 /14,17"
A/H 67 /26,37"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2100

CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 88 /34,64"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2101

LEFT HAND FACING CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2102

RIGHT HAND FACING CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2103

ARMLESS CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 60 /23,62"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2111

RECLAINING CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 88 /34,64"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2112

LEFT HAND FACING ARM RECLINING CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2113

RIGHT HAND FACING ARM RECLINING CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2123

MAXI ARMLESS CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 84 /33,07"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2124

cm          inch

L/W 84 /33,07"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2114

RECLINER LHF 1 ARM MAXI CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 98 /38,58"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2115

RECLINER RHF 1 ARM MAXI CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 98 /38,58"
A/H 8 /3,14"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2151

LHF PENINSULA ARMLESS CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 120 /47,24"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2152

RHF PENINSULA ARMLESS CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 120 /47,24"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"
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DUCA
2153

MAXI CHAIR ARMLESS LHF PENINSULA
cm          inch

L/W 142 /55,90"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2154

MAXI CHAIR ARMLESS RHF PENINSULA
cm          inch

L/W 142 /55,90"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2107

LEFT HAND FACING  MAXI CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 98 /38,58"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2106

RIGHT HAND FACING MAXI CHAIR
cm          inch

L/W 98 /38,58"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2200

2 SEATER
cm          inch

L/W 148 /58,26"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2201

LEFT HAND FACING 2 SEATER
cm          inch

L/W 134 /52,75"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2202

RIGHT HAND FACING 2 SEATER
cm          inch

L/W 134 /52,75"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2209

2 SEATER 2 ARMS LHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 148 /58,26"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2210

2 SEATER 2 ARMS RHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 148 /58,26"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2211

2 SEATER 2 RECLINERS
cm          inch

L/W 148 /58,26"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2212

2 SEATER 1 ARM LHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 134 /52,75"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2213

2 SEATER 1 ARM RHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 134 /52,75"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2306

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS
cm          inch

L/W 196 /77,16"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2307

3 SEATERS 2 CUSHIONS LHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 182 /71,65"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2308

3 SEATERS 2 CUSHIONS RHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 182 /71,65"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2314

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSCHIONS
cm          inch

L/W 208 /81,88"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2333

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS 2 RECLINERS
cm          inch

L/W 196 /77,16"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2334

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS LHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 196 /77,16"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2335

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS RHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 196 /77,16"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2349

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSHIONS LHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 208 /81,88"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2350

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSHIONS RHF RECLINER
cm          inch

L/W 208 /81,88"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

1360

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS RECLINER LHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 182 /71,65"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

1359

3 SEATER 2 CUSHIONS RECLINER RHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 182 /71,65"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2387

cm          inch

L/W 212 /83,46"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2388

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSHIONS RECLINER LHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 194 /76,37"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2389

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSHIONS RECLINER RHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 194 /76,37"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2357

3 SEATERS MAXI 3 CUSHIONS RHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 194 /76,37"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2356

3 SEATERS MAXI 3 CUSHIONS LHF ARM
cm          inch

L/W 194 /76,37"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2397

3 SEATER MAXI 3 CUSHIONS 2 RECLINERS
cm          inch

L/W 208 /81,88"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 107 /42,12"

2650

SQUARED CORNER
cm          inch

L/W 123 /48,42"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 123 /48,42"

2700

LEFT HAND FACING CHAISE LONGUE
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 165 /64,96"

2701

RIGHT HAND FACING CHAISE LONGUE
cm          inch

L/W 74 /29,13"
A/H 80 /31,49"
P/D 165 /64,96"

2702 2703


